
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 
172 

188 

194 

116 

197 

180 

151 

173 

176 

191 

199 

185 

198 

187 

202 

193 

182 

206 

184 

209 

195 

207 

179 

189 

170 

201 

175 

190 

196 

183 

210 

174 

102 

171 

205 

Name 
Nattavat Punsoda 

Porawissanu Wijanpreecha 

Sutthiphong Chanthung 

Anucha Srirak 

Noppawit Kumkam 

Somporn Leethontha 

Phakhin Phetkasem 

Akkadech Mungkornpanich 

Sorasak Suriya 

Pingpong Worachatwattana 

Gongpop Leelamian 

Teerapat Pimparrue 

Tasanee Kunanusart  

Anuwat Sudthong 

Napong Mungmee 

Atchawin Meesuwan 

Tul Parteetin 

Nitigon Samransook 

Tenapatt Kantaputra 

Krittapat Lapon 

Suthinan Nanth isa 

Surasuk Bumpentum 

Athitayapan Buchayan 

Wachirpongsak Wiriyanon 

Prutipong Phirasawong 

Nuttapop Teerphap 

Kridnat Silprom 

Jakkanat Maksumpun 

Nutchanon Akesan 

Tanabadee Suksanguan 

MR.Oo Khin Maung 

Pakchuda Pengphan 

Veerawat Lormale 

Nanthachai Thawinmart 

Preechawut Chaichuy 

Team Class 
PRO  SENIOR 

PRO OPEN 

PRO OPEN 

PRO  SENIOR 

PRO JUNIOR 

PRO  C 

PRO  B 

PRO  B 

PRO  B 

PRO JUNIOR 

PRO JUNIOR 

PRO  A 

PRO  C 

PRO JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

PRO  SENIOR 

PRO  B 

PRO  A 

PRO JUNIOR 

PRO  C 

JUNIOR 

PRO  A 

JUNIOR 

PRO OPEN 

PRO OPEN 

JUNIOR 

PRO  B 

PRO  SENIOR 

PRO OPEN 

PRO  C 

JUNIOR 

PRO  C 

PRO  SENIOR 

PRO  A 

PRO  A 

Laps 
4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

2 

2 

1 

1 

Total Tm 
8:27.348 

8:34.355 

8:35.869 

9:27.058 

9:31.112 

9:36.711 

9:37.361 

9:37.947 

9:38.755 

9:40.712 

9:41.666 

10:13.991 

10:42.638 

10:45.334 

10:57.410 

11:06.785 

11:08.524 

11:13.568 

11:16.125 

11:22.169 

11:23.238 

8:46.187 

10:48.696 

4:14.320 

4:24.076 

2:15.708 

2:34.761 

Diff 

7.007 

8.521 

59.710 

1:03.764 

1:09.363 

1:10.013 

1:10.599 

1:11.407 

1:13.364 

1:14.318 

1:46.643 

2:15.290 

2:17.986 

2:30.062 

2:39.437 

2:41.176 

2:46.220 

2:48.777 

2:54.821 

2:55.890 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.007 

Avg. Speed 

129.256 

Best Lap Tm 

1:59.385 

Best Speed 

137.324 

Best Lap by 

188 - Porawissanu Wijanpreecha 
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              JUTI R.                            PAIRUCH N. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring                   C.O.C. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

PT MAXNITRON RACING SERIES R.3-5 
K65 RACING CIRCUIT 

RACE 4 

Race started at 9:09:38 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 

9/1/2024 09:05 

TIMEKEEPING
Typewritten Text
Announcements
No.198 +30 Seconds time penalty, as per incident report no.8
No.185 +30 Seconds time penalty, as per incident report no.9
No.193 +30 Seconds time penalty, as per incident report no.10





